
Saturday 4 October - Lake Benalla Foreshore
Come along and support young people and live music.
Time: 3pm - 6pm     All ages
This free, fully supervised event is strictly alcohol, drug, smoke and vape-free.

School Holiday Activities

Wednesday 24 September: Animal Portraits
Benalla Art Gallery 
Time: 11am - 12.30pm
Ages: 5 - 12 years
Cost: $15 Members $20 non-members. Bookings essential.

Adult supervision is required for children under 9 years.

GALLERY EVENTS

NORTH EAST SKATE PARK SERIES
Saturday 20 September - Benalla Skate Park
Scoot, skate or BMX your way to glory - maybe even win a medal!
Time: 9.30am Warmups           10am: Start
Ages: All ages and all abilities  
Free, no booking required - just come along!

Thursday 25 September: Drop-In Workshop:
Window Drawing and Zine Factory 
Benalla Art Gallery 
Time: 10.30am - 1pm
All ages 
Cost: Free. Bookings essential.

Bookings required
gallery@benalla.vic.gov.au 

benallaartgallery.com.au
03 5760 2619

Friday 3 October: Little Artists - Collage Feast 
Benalla Visitor Information Centre 
Time: 10am - 10.45am
Ages: Pre-school children and their parents / carers
Cost: Free. Bookings essential.

NORTH EAST BATTLE OF THE BANDS
BENALLA HEAT

03 5762 2069
Bookings Required

Walking Talking-Book Club
All ages, under 18 must have adult supervision
9am - 10am Daily from Mon 22 Sept - Thur 25 Sept
9am - 10am Daily from Mon 29 Sept - Fri 3 Oct 

 All Library events are free.  Unless
otherwise stated, adult supervision is

required for all children under 12
years.  Patrons need library

membership to attend events. 

Holiday movies at
Benalla Library:
A Minecraft Movie (PG)
2.30pm, Tues 23 Sept
Runt (PG)
2.30pm, Mon 29 Sept
Light snacks provided

LIBRARY EVENTS

Butterfly Craft
10.30am - 11.15am, Mon 22 Sept
Ages 3+

The Quiet Year
2.30pm - 4.30pm, Thu 2 Oct
Ages 10+

Knitting with Benalla Social
Knitters
1.30pm - 2.30pm, Wed 24 Sept
Ages 6+

PS5 Tuesday 
9.30pm - 11.20am, Tues 30 Sept
11.30am - 1.20pm, Tues 30 Sept
1.30pm - 3.20pm, Tues 30 Sept
Ages 7+
*Membership required, conditions apply 


